s THE GIN TRAP INN s

TAKEAWAY FOOD MENU

BIG PLATES

GT CHIX ‘SANDWICH’ £7.80

Buttermilk fried chicken pieces, red kimchi slaw, Stu’s hot
sauce, house milk bun.
Wine recommendation: Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, Terre du
Soleil (France) £14.80

PORK CARNITAS £8.70

Broken smoked pork, sourdough flatbread, charred lime,
GT lexington BBQ sauce, coriander.

Wine recommendation: Merlot, Valle Central, Tierra Antica
(Chile) £12.9

SMOKED BRISKET £8.9
Slow cooked smoked brisket, pickled shallots, fresh lime,
peanut, fried egg.

Wine recommendation: Malbec ’'Alto Molino’, Piattelli
Vineyards (Argentina) £17.8

FRITTO MISTO £9.5

Selection of todays fried market fish, shrimp shake, smoked
lime dressing.

Wine recommendation: Picpoul de Pinet 'Terroir’, Gérard
Bertrand (France) £18.8

CORN FRITTERS BUN £6.5

Gooderstone corn fritter-guacamole-chipotle buns-spring
onion-GT ranch sauce.

Wine recommendation: Syrah Grenache Rosé 'Le Campuget’,
Chéateau de Campuget (France) £14.8

HOT SMOKED SALMON £8.5

Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing,
garlic toast, roasted new potatoes.

Wine recommendation: Albarifio ‘Coral do Mar’, Rias Baixas,
Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6

SMALL PLATES/SIDES
MAC AND CHEESE BALLS’ £4

Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5
Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings

PIT BEANS £3.5
Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones

SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5
House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine

ROASTED GOODERSTONE SWEETCORN £3
Black garlic and chilli ‘butter’

HEIRLOOM TOMATO PANZANELLA £3.5

Salad of local heirloom tomatoes, house sourdough croutons,
capers, smoked peppers, fresh basil

HOMECUT FRIES £2.5
Ranch sauce, chicken skin salt

KIMCHI SLAW £3.5
House kimchi, shredded summer cabbage

HOUSE SAUCES AND PICKLES

HOT SAUCE

Stu’s hot sauce, GT Lexington BBQ, GT Ranch £1.5
PICKLES

Crunchy dill pickles £1.75
DESSERTS

DEEP DISH COOKIE £5

Bitter chocolate deep dish cookie, creme de leche, sea salt

CRACK PIE AND STRAWBERRIES £5
Our ode to the milk bar pie, sharrington strawberry compote

KIDS £4.75
CRISPY CHICKEN

Crispy chicken tenders, garden peas, fries

CORN FRITTERS
Crispy corn fritters, rainbow slaw, fries

FISH BURGER
Crispy fish goujons, rainbow slaw, house milk bun, fries

MAC’N’CHEESE
Mac and cheese—add house sausages @1.5

ICE CREAM £1.5
CEREAL MILK

PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM

CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH

VANILLA

With today’s selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops,
100’s & 1000'’s, chocolate popcorn

SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP

SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY
Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 perrib
Miso honey roasted V4 chicken £6

Served with a choice of two sides (£3.50 each)

Tel: 01485 525264 « Email: enquiries@thegintrapinn.co.uk



s THE GIN TRAP INN s

TAKEAWAY FOOD MENU

SOFT DRINKS

COKE (330ML)

COKE ZERO (330ML)

APPLETISER (275ML)

SPRITE (330ML)

FRUITSHOOT ORANGE (275ML)
FRUITSHOOT BLACK (275ML)
STRATHMORE STILL WATER (330ML)
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER (330ML)
ORANGE JUICE (200ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE (330ML)

BEER & CIDER

ESTRELLA 1906 (330ML, 6.5%)

ESTRELLA GF (330ML, 5.5%)

CRABBIES GINGER BEER (500ML, 4%)
BARSHAM NORFOLK TOPPER (500ML, 3.8%)
WOODFORDES WHERRY (500ML, 3.8%)

L/A GHOSTSHIP (500ML, 0.5%)

SKAL STRAWBERRY & LIME (500ML, 4%)
BREW DOG NANNY STATE (330ML, 0.5%)
ASPALLS (500ML, 5.5%)

1.4
14
1.5
14
14
14
1.0
1.0
1.2
14

£3
£3
£34
£3.5
£3.5
£3
£3.5
£3
£3.5

FlZZ
PROSECCO

£6

Prosecco Extra Dry 1868’ Conegliano Valdobbiadene

Superiore 20 cl, Carpené Malvolti.

WHITE WINE

CHARDONNAY
Pays d’Oc, Terre du Soleil (France)

ALBARINO 'CORAL DO MAR’
Rias Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain)

PICPOUL DE PINET
'"Terroir’, Gérard Bertrand (France)

ROSE
SYRAH GRENACHE ROSE

'Le Campuget’, Chateau de Campuget (France)

REDS

MERLOT
Valle Central, Tierra Antica (Chile)

RED
Peninsula de Setubal, Cintila (Portugal)

MALBEC
'Alto Molino’, Piattelli Vineyards (Argentina)

Tel: 01485 525264 « Email: enquiries@thegintrapinn.co.uk

£14.8

£18.8

£18.8

£15

£12.9

£12.9

£17.8



