16 THE GIN TRAP INN 68

TAKEAWAY FOOD MENU

BIG PLATES	HOUSE SAUCES AND PICKLES
GT CHIX 'SANDWICH' £7.80	HOT SAUCE
Buttermilk fried chicken pieces, red kimchi slaw, Stu's hot	Stu's hot sauce, GT Lexington BBQ, GT Ranch £1.5
sauce, house milk bun. Wine recommendation: Chardonnay, Pays d'Oc, Terre du	PICKLES
Soleil (France) £14.80	Crunchy dill pickles £1.75
PORK CARNITAS £8.70	
Broken smoked pork, sourdough flatbread, charred lime,	DESSERTS
GT lexington BBQ sauce, coriander. Wine recommendation: Merlot, Valle Central, Tierra Antica	DEEP DISH COOKIE £5
(Chile) £12.9	Bitter chocolate deep dish cookie, creme de leche, sea salt
SMOKED BRISKET £8.9	CRACK PIE AND STRAWBERRIES £5
Slow cooked smoked brisket, pickled shallots, fresh lime,	Our ode to the milk bar pie, sharrington strawberry compote
peanut, fried egg.	
Wine recommendation: Malbec 'Alto Molino', Piattelli Vineyards (Argentina) £17.8	KIDS £4.75
FRITTO MISTO £9.5	CRISPY CHICKEN
Selection of todays fried market fish, shrimp shake, smoked	Crispy chicken tenders, garden peas, fries
lime dressing.	CORN FRITTERS
Wine recommendation: Picpoul de Pinet 'Terroir', Gérard Bertrand (France) £18.8	Crispy corn fritters, rainbow slaw, fries
CORN FRITTERS BUN £6.5	FISH BURGER
Gooderstone corn fritter-guacamole-chipotle buns-spring	Crispy fish goujons, rainbow slaw, house milk bun, fries
onion-GT ranch sauce.	MAC'N'CHEESE
Wine recommendation: Syrah Grenache Rosé 'Le Campuget', Château de Campuget (France) £14.8	Mac and cheese—add house sausages @1.5
HOT SMOKED SALMON £8.5	105 005414
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing,	ICE CREAM £1.5
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes.	CEREAL MILK
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing,	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas,	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas,	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops,
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' £4	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops,
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS £3.5	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS £3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS £3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS £3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5 House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS £3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5 House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine ROASTED GOODERSTONE SWEETCORN £3	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS \$3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5 House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine ROASTED GOODERSTONE SWEETCORN £3 Black garlic and chilli 'butter' HEIRLOOM TOMATO PANZANELLA £3.5 Salad of local heirloom tomatoes, house sourdough croutons,	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5 House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine ROASTED GOODERSTONE SWEETCORN £3.5 Salad of local heirloom tomatoes, house sourdough croutons, capers, smoked peppers, fresh basil	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6
Home hot smoked salmon, avocado, creme fraiche dressing, garlic toast, roasted new potatoes. Wine recommendation: Albariño 'Coral do Mar', Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain) £18.6 SMALL PLATES/SIDES MAC AND CHEESE BALLS' Macaroni, gruyere, fresh parmesan, buffalo mozzarella FRIED CHICKEN WINGS £4.5 Miso and smoked honey jam, chicken wings PIT BEANS \$3.5 Smoked pork belly, house baked beans, chicharrones SUMMER CITRUS SALAD £4.5 House ricotta, chicory, pomegranite, walnut, clementine ROASTED GOODERSTONE SWEETCORN £3 Black garlic and chilli 'butter' HEIRLOOM TOMATO PANZANELLA £3.5 Salad of local heirloom tomatoes, house sourdough croutons,	CEREAL MILK PEANUT BUTTER AND JAM CHOCOLATE COOKIE DOUGH VANILLA With today's selection of toppings: caramelised cocopops, 100's & 1000's, chocolate popcorn SUNDAY SESSIONS AT THE GIN TRAP SUNDAY FEASTS TO TAKE AWAY Smoked Beef ribs, one big rib per person £8 per rib Miso honey roasted ¼ chicken £6

£3.5

KIMCHI SLAW

House kimchi, shredded summer cabbage

16 THE GIN TRAP INN 68

TAKEAWAY FOOD MENU

SOFT DRINKS		FIZZ	
COKE (330ML)	1.4	PROSECCO	£6
COKE ZERO (330ML)	1.4	Prosecco Extra Dry '1868' Conegliano Valdobb	iadene
APPLETISER (275ML)	1.5	Superiore 20 cl, Carpenè Malvolti.	
SPRITE (330ML)	1.4		
FRUITSHOOT ORANGE (275ML)	1.4	WHITE WINE	
FRUITSHOOT BLACK (275ML)	1.4	CHARDONNAY	£14.8
STRATHMORE STILL WATER (330ML)	1.0	Pays d'Oc, Terre du Soleil (France)	۵۱4.0
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER (330ML)	1.0		
ORANGE JUICE (200ML)	1.2	ALBARIÑO 'CORAL DO MAR'	£18.8
SAN PELLEGRINO BLOOD ORANGE (330ML)	1.4	Rías Baixas, Pazo do Mar (Spain)	
		PICPOUL DE PINET	£18.8
BEER & CIDER		'Terroir', Gérard Bertrand (France)	
ESTRELLA 1906 (330ML, 6.5%)	£3		
ESTRELLA GF (330ML, 5.5%)	£3	ROSE	
CRABBIES GINGER BEER (500ML, 4%)	£3.4	SYRAH GRENACHE ROSÉ	£15
BARSHAM NORFOLK TOPPER (500ML, 3.8%)	£3.5	'Le Campuget', Château de Campuget (France)	
WOODFORDES WHERRY (500ML, 3.8%)	£3.5		
L/A GHOSTSHIP (500ML, 0.5%)	£3	REDS	
SKAL STRAWBERRY & LIME (500ML, 4%)	£3.5		
BREW DOG NANNY STATE (330ML, 0.5%)	£3	MERLOT	£12.9
ASPALLS (500ML, 5.5%)	£3.5	Valle Central, Tierra Antica (Chile)	
		RED	£12.9
		Península de Setúbal, Cintila (Portugal)	
		MALBEC	£17.8
		'Alto Molino', Piattelli Vineyards (Argentina)	